THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
43 TOWN FOREST ROAD       OXFORD, MA 01540
ELECTRIC HYST. BRAKE
SCALE
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
EB-750M-2G
GEN. CONCENTRICITY: .001 T.I.R.
MACH. FILLETS: .010 R

(RPM)
POWER RATING
(WATTS)
5 MINUTES
POWER RATING
(WATTS)
CONTINUOUS
EB-750M-2GXXX 24 410 SEE CHART 60 8.8 SEE CHART 1,000 200
Model Number RATIO
MIN. TORQUE AT RATED CURRENT Max Speed
Ft-Lb Nm RPM
EB-750M-2G003 3:1 17 22 335
EB-750M-2G004 4:1 21 28 250
EB-750M-2G005 5:1 26 35 200
EB-750M-2G007 7:1 35 47 150
EB-750M-2G010 10:1 48 65 100
EB-750M-2G012 12:1 59 80 85
EB-750M-2G016 16:1 77 104 65
EB-750M-2G020 20:1 95 129 50
EB-750M-2G025 25:1 118 159 40
EB-750M-2G035 35:1 163 220 30
EB-750M-2G040 40:1 185 251 25
EB-750M-2G050 50:1 230 312 20
EB-750M-2G070 70:1 320 434 15
EB-750M-2G100 100:1 455 617 10
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
TECHNICAL DATA
EB-750M-2DS
KJM 1-20-11